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FEhRCEXEDE — P EEAFERIERBROS
B HFRHE i x| ARE | HEE 1)
2023/05/01 |EEE BUHIT 2,000| 536,827
2023/05/01 [#EUR A EIEISRE 30,000 566,827
2023/05/01 | &1t #R5A Itk 960 567,787
2023/05/01 | &+ mik 5,000 572,787
2023/05/01 |{# & hl NEEf 20,000 552,787
2023/05/03 [iZES ) 28,000 580,787
2023/05/05 |E&EE DoIF 2,380 578,407
2023/05/07 iR & @ E EiEi5 400| 578,007
2023/05/07 |[FbRIFEEAE 48,400 626,407
2023/05/08 | & 1+ ISR 20,250 646,657
2023/05/08 | # & MmO E (£EE) 3,117 643,540
2023/05/08 | & 1+ m¥k 5,000 648,540
2023/05/08 | & 1+ k% 10,000 658,540
2023/05/08 | ZF{-T#RA SFRH#R ¥R SHR 24,100 682,640
2023/05/09 |3 & T DOEE (ZEE) 3,425 679,215
2023/05/11 [\@1EE B 2,455| 676,760
2023/05/11 |} & YT I7AIL 550 676,210
2023/05/12 [/KE 2 & BEX 2,428| 673,782
2023/05/12 |{# & riBYE 802| 672,980
2023/05/12 |ZF#RA dFk 964 673,944
2023/05/13 [;EsE & HEITIR 934 673,010
2023/05/14 [;HE M E 71 WAWAN 220 672,790
2023/05/14 |EEE W FH.F4A 18,480 654,310
2023/05/14 [REXEE EIEi5 200( 654,110
2023/05/14 |EEE AIXIEREVEDYE 11,300 642,810
2023/05/14 |[fRE R EE EiEi5 400| 642,410
2023/05/17 [/KE 2 & KE 2,599 639,811
2023/05/18 [#EUX A >3y 60,387 700,198
2023/05/18 | &1 YHR 3,000 703,198
2023/05/19 |F5 2 Tmke i 587H 202,130 501,068
2023/05/19 [R5 717 2@ | ROV T4 7 BRIE 178,800 322,268
2023/05/19 |E&E CHhIHRYSIES/15 47,300| 274,968
2023/05/19 |32 #h F ¥ 100 274,868
2023/05/19 |ZFTHRIA 3,856 278,724
2023/05/20 |#t & BEHPA 20,000 258,724
2023/05/20 |3 & HIHZTE 3,000 255,724
2023/05/20 | EEE PAPZS 6,220| 249,504
2023/05/21 |E&EE (034N 3,080| 246,424
2023/05/21 [#EUR A BREVLE 12,000 258,424
2023/05/21 iR B EE AU N—EIEI5 400| 258,024
2023/05/21 |EEE =13 27,060 230,964
2023/05/21 | &4+ NHF—FY EIF 1,000 231,964
2023/05/21 | & {+ N#k 15,000 246,964
2023/05/21 |EEE REBERE 54,720 192,244
2023/05/21 |E&EE REBERE 1,885 190,359
2023/05/21 | & {+ AR 10,000 200,359
2023/05/22 | &1+ 7 U ek 1,113 201,472
2023/05/22 | &1+ NEk 20,000 221,472
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2023/05/24 [HE M E RERYE 1,100 220,372
2023/05/26 |E&EE ZLLAZHRIATR 1,610 218,762
2023/05/26 |EEE FEhHhh 1,770 216,992
2023/05/26 |E&EE SEXLA 2,230 214,762
2023/05/26 |fRE @ E EiEi5 400| 214,362
2023/05/26 | &1+ &2 mik. Ik, K¥k 18,316 232,678
2023/05/26 | &1 k% 5,000 237,678
2023/05/28 [;HfE M E f%E#wRGR) 17,500 220,178
2023/05/29 [fRE @& =R (R 2,000 218,178
2023/05/31 |E&EE KN 1,840 216,338
2023/05/31 |E&EE 2/ 2,230 214,108




